


Whatever the event, we have a plan
Whether you’re planning a small meeting,
conference, training, seminar, corporate
launch, cocktail party or team-building event,
our meetings and events team will make sure
it’s a success. We can cater for small meetings
of ten, up to conferences of 150.

Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre is located
in the heart of Johor Bahru, with a direct
access from Johor Bahru Checkpoint (CIQ). 

We are only 25 minutes away from Senai
International Airport and 45 km away from
Changi International Airport. 

Our  secure car parking  means professionals
can arrive to your event in comfort, with the
option of staying overnight in our  4-star
hotel accommodation, so they wake
refreshed and ready for your meeting
or event.

ROOM TO WORK,
SPACE TO RELAX



Connectivity
• 25 minutes (28.5 km) from Senai International Airport
• 45 km from Changi International Airport
• 5 minutes walking distance from Johor Bahru    
   Immigration (CIQ)

Nearby malls
• KOMTAR JBCC Mall
• Johor Bahru City Square Mall
• R&F Mall
• Mid Valley Southkey 

Nearby attractions
• Skyscape by Menara JLand
• Bazaar Karat Night Market, Jalan Segget
• Bangunan Sultan Ibrahim
• Sultan Abu Bakar Mosque
• Arulmigu Sri Rajakaliamman Glass Temple
• Church Of The Immaculate Conception
• Streets of quaint cafés, Jalan Trus
• LEGOLAND Malaysia, Iskandar Puteri
• Johor Premium Outlets

THE PERFECT SPACE FOR
EVERY BUSINESS OCCASION

Let us help you create an event
that exceeds your expectations.
Book with us and join 
IHG One Rewards

Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre
Jalan Tun Abdul Razak, 80000 Johor Bahru, Johor, Malaysia

07-207 8888 | sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

Conference & Meeting Rooms 
Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre offers 7 versatile
meeting rooms with state-of-the-art facilities and
audiovisual systems to smoothly facilitate your
events.

Personalized Services 
Discover the benefits of a bespoke experience, where
our dedicated team customizes every detail to
perfection. Enjoy exclusive room rates for business
delegates and unique perks during your stay. 

Catering 
We offer in-house and outdoor catering services that
cater to a variety of tastes and dietary requirements.  
From local delicacies to international cuisine, our
talented culinary team crafts diverse range of dishes
to complements your event perfectly.

Packages
Tailor your event to perfection where we offer
personalized packages from small meeting,
conference, training, seminar, cocktail party or team-
building event, ensuring your event is a resounding
success. 



For more information :For more information :

+6016-952 3163
sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

All prices are excluding prevailing government tax.
Other terms & conditions apply.

Subject to changes & availability.
Image is for illustration purposes only.

ENGLISH TEA SET PACKAGE
DUCHESS AND DUKE

Each English Tea Set Includes:Each English Tea Set Includes:Each English Tea Set Includes:
Pandan Burnt CheesecakePandan Burnt CheesecakePandan Burnt Cheesecake
Heavenly Pavlova MeringueHeavenly Pavlova MeringueHeavenly Pavlova Meringue
Traditional English SconeTraditional English SconeTraditional English Scone
Garden Vegetable QuicheGarden Vegetable QuicheGarden Vegetable Quiche
Smoked Salmon Bagel with Cream CheeseSmoked Salmon Bagel with Cream CheeseSmoked Salmon Bagel with Cream Cheese
Tropical Fruit SkewerTropical Fruit SkewerTropical Fruit Skewer
Mushroom & Chicken Vol Au VentMushroom & Chicken Vol Au VentMushroom & Chicken Vol Au Vent
Three-Tier Finger SandwichesThree-Tier Finger SandwichesThree-Tier Finger Sandwiches
Signature Dine@Eight Lava CakeSignature Dine@Eight Lava CakeSignature Dine@Eight Lava Cake
Red Velvet Mini CakesRed Velvet Mini CakesRed Velvet Mini Cakes
A choice of Coffee OR Premium Dilmah TeaA choice of Coffee OR Premium Dilmah TeaA choice of Coffee OR Premium Dilmah Tea

(with minimum booking of 30 pax)

From: per paxRM45RM45RM45+++
onwards

Experience a Victorian-themed English Tea session, perfect for socialExperience a Victorian-themed English Tea session, perfect for socialExperience a Victorian-themed English Tea session, perfect for social
gatherings and special occasions. Enjoy a beautifully presented 3-tier Englishgatherings and special occasions. Enjoy a beautifully presented 3-tier Englishgatherings and special occasions. Enjoy a beautifully presented 3-tier English
Tea Set served in our Event Hall or Private Dining Room at the restaurant, forTea Set served in our Event Hall or Private Dining Room at the restaurant, forTea Set served in our Event Hall or Private Dining Room at the restaurant, for
your group’s unforgettable moments.your group’s unforgettable moments.your group’s unforgettable moments.

Package Includes:Package Includes:Package Includes:
Floral-themed 3-Tier English Tea SetFloral-themed 3-Tier English Tea SetFloral-themed 3-Tier English Tea Set
A choice of private event hall or privateA choice of private event hall or privateA choice of private event hall or private
dining room at the restaurantdining room at the restaurantdining room at the restaurant
Usage of one (1) LCD projector withUsage of one (1) LCD projector withUsage of one (1) LCD projector with
motorized white screenmotorized white screenmotorized white screen   
Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2)Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2)Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2)
microphones (for private hall only)microphones (for private hall only)microphones (for private hall only)



For more information :

+6016-952 3163
sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

ELEVATE YOUR
ANNUAL CELEBRATION

From:

(with minimum 40 pax)
per paxRM110+

3 menus to choose from:
International Menu
Chinese Set Menu
Barbecue (BBQ) Menu

onwards



For more information :

+6016-952 3163
sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

HOST AN EXCLUSIVE
PRIVATE COCKTAIL EVENT

Package Includes:
Cocktail event arrangement and decoration
Dedicated service staff
High-speed Internet Connection
Piped in music throughout the event
Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized white screen
Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2) microphones
Digital signages in designated area in the hotel

From:

(with minimum 30 pax)
per paxRM80+

Add-on available for: 
Special alcoholic beverage package

onwards



For more information :For more information :For more information :

+6016-952 3163
sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

All prices are excluding prevailing government tax.All prices are excluding prevailing government tax.All prices are excluding prevailing government tax.
Other tOther tOther terms & conditions apply.erms & conditions apply.erms & conditions apply.

Subject to changes & availability.Subject to changes & availability.Subject to changes & availability.
Image is for illustration purposes only.Image is for illustration purposes only.Image is for illustration purposes only.

PRIVATE HI-TEA PACKAGE
GRACEFUL GATHERINGS
Enjoy quality time with colleagues or friends over our private
Hi-Tea Packages. Choose to host it in our cozy restaurant or
private hall, perfect for celebrating special occasions or
company milestones.

With:
Up to 5 menus to choose
from
Venue options of private
event hall or restaurant 

Package Includes:
Complimentary 1kg cake
Free flow of cordial drink throughout the event
Complimentary 1-night stay in a Standard
Room for organizer
Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized
white screen 
Usage of PA system with two (2) microphones
(for private hall only)

From:

(with minimum 30 pax)
per paxRM50RM50RM50 +++
onwards



For more information :

+6016-952 3163
sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

From:From:From:

(with minimum 30 pax)(with minimum 30 pax)(with minimum 30 pax)
per paxper paxper paxRM90RM90RM90 +++

Add-on available for:Add-on available for:Add-on available for:   
Additional Additional Additional decorationsdecorationsdecorations
Beverage packageBeverage packageBeverage package

Package Includes:Package Includes:Package Includes:
Basic birthday decorationBasic birthday decorationBasic birthday decoration    
Complimentary 2kg birthday cakeComplimentary 2kg birthday cakeComplimentary 2kg birthday cake
Complimentary party favours for every guestComplimentary party favours for every guestComplimentary party favours for every guest
(choice of cupcake or cookies)(choice of cupcake or cookies)(choice of cupcake or cookies)
Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorizedUsage of one (1) LCD projector with motorizedUsage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized
white screenwhite screenwhite screen    
Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2)Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2)Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2)
microphones (For private hall only)microphones (For private hall only)microphones (For private hall only)

Plan an unforgettable birthday celebration with the options of a private hall or aPlan an unforgettable birthday celebration with the options of a private hall or aPlan an unforgettable birthday celebration with the options of a private hall or a
sophisticated restaurant setting. With our customised packages and exceptionalsophisticated restaurant setting. With our customised packages and exceptionalsophisticated restaurant setting. With our customised packages and exceptional
services, we’ll ensure your celebration is a unique and memorable one.services, we’ll ensure your celebration is a unique and memorable one.services, we’ll ensure your celebration is a unique and memorable one.

AGED TO PERFECTION
BIRTHDAY PACKAGE

onwards



For more information :For more information :For more information :

+6016-952 3163
sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

All prices are excluding prevailing government tax.
Other terms & conditions apply.

Subject to changes & availability.
Image is for illustration purposes only.

Create a magical birthday celebration for the little ones at ourCreate a magical birthday celebration for the little ones at ourCreate a magical birthday celebration for the little ones at our
private event hall or restaurant. With our personalized packagesprivate event hall or restaurant. With our personalized packagesprivate event hall or restaurant. With our personalized packages
and dedicated services, we promise a day of joy and fun, makingand dedicated services, we promise a day of joy and fun, makingand dedicated services, we promise a day of joy and fun, making
their birthday celebration truly special.their birthday celebration truly special.their birthday celebration truly special.

BIRTHDAY PACKAGE
FUNFETTI PAR-TEA

RM70RM70RM70+++
onwards



Opal

Ruby

HALLS

Emerald

Sapphire

SPACE

Space 2

Space 2

Space 2

Space 1

Space 1

Space 1

Space 1

Space 1+2

Space 1+2

Space 1+2

BOARDROOM U-SHAPE CLASSROOM BANQUET COCKTAIL THEATRE

MEETING ROOM DIMENSIONS
AND CAPACITY PLANS

167 sqm
(L) 156.6 x (W) 15.6 x (H) 2.8

10

10

15

50

36

10

15

15

36

25

10

10

15

50

10

15

25

35

15

35

20

12

12

12

20

80

32

45

20

45

20

30

60

40

80

40

80

30

40

130

-

-

-

-

-

80

100

160

-

100

20

20

50

60

40

40

60

20

40

180

59 sqm
(L) 8.4 x (W) 6.8 x (H) 2.8

49 sqm
(L) 7.9 x (W) 7.2 x (H) 2.8

108 sqm
(L) 16.3 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.8

60.5 sqm
(L) 7.9 x (W) 7.6 x (H) 2.5

60.5 sqm
(L) 7.9 x (W) 7.6 x (H) 2.5

121 sqm
(L) 15.8 x (W) 7.6 x (H) 2.8

77.7 sqm
(L) 12.9 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.5

59.5 sqm
(L) 9.3 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.5

137 sqm
(L) 22.2 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.5

ROOM DIMENSIONS (M )2



OUR EVENT SPACES

HOLIDAYINN.COM/JOHORBAHRU



holidayinn.com/johorbahru
Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre

holidayinnjbcc

07-207 8888         
016-952 3163

Jalan Tun Abdul Razak, 80000
Johor Bahru, Johor, Malaysia

Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre


	[PUBLISH] M&E Tactical Packages.pdf
	[PRINT] M&E - Booklet.pdf
	[PUBLISH] M&E Tactical Packages

