# MEERAITH CONFIDENCE

HOLIDAY INN JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE



JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE

# ROOM TO WORK, SPACE TO RELAX

#### Whatever the event, we have a plan

Whether you're planning a small meeting, conference, training, seminar, corporate launch, cocktail party or team-building event, our meetings and events team will make sure it's a success. We can cater for small meetings of ten, up to conferences of 150.

Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre is located in the heart of Johor Bahru, with a direct access from Johor Bahru Checkpoint (CIQ). We are only 25 minutes away from Senai International Airport and 45 km away from Changi International Airport.

Our secure car parking means professionals can arrive to your event in comfort, with the option of staying overnight in our 4-star hotel accommodation, so they wake refreshed and ready for your meeting or event.



JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE

#### THE PERFECT SPACE FOR EVERY BUSINESS OCCASION

#### Conference & Meeting Rooms

Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre offers 7 versatile meeting rooms with state-of-the-art facilities and audiovisual systems to smoothly facilitate your events.

#### **Personalized Services**

Discover the benefits of a bespoke experience, where our dedicated team customizes every detail to perfection. Enjoy exclusive room rates for business delegates and unique perks during your stay.

#### Catering

We offer in-house and outdoor catering services that cater to a variety of tastes and dietary requirements. From local delicacies to international cuisine, our talented culinary team crafts diverse range of dishes to complements your event perfectly.

#### Packages

Tailor your event to perfection where we offer personalized packages from small meeting, conference, training, seminar, cocktail party or teambuilding event, ensuring your event is a resounding success.

#### Connectivity

- 25 minutes (28.5 km) from Senai International Airport
- 45 km from Changi International Airport
- 5 minutes walking distance from Johor Bahru Immigration (CIQ)

#### Nearby attractions

- Skyscape by Menara JLand
- · Bazaar Karat Night Market, Jalan Segget
- $\cdot$  Bangunan Sultan Ibrahim
- Sultan Abu Bakar Mosque
- · Arulmigu Sri Rajakaliamman Glass Temple
- $\cdot$  Church Of The Immaculate Conception
- Streets of quaint cafés, Jalan Trus
- · LEGOLAND Malaysia, Iskandar Puteri
- · Johor Premium Outlets

#### Nearby malls

- · KOMTAR JBCC Mall
- · Johor Bahru City Square Mall
- R&F Mall
- $\cdot$  Mid Valley Southkey



Let us help you create an event that exceeds your expectations. Book with us and join **IHG One Rewards** 



Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre Jalan Tun Abdul Razak, 80000 Johor Bahru, Johor, Malaysia 07-207 8888 | sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

## DUCHESS AND DUKE ENGLISH TEA SET PACKAGE

Experience a Victorian-themed English Tea session, perfect for social gatherings and special occasions. Enjoy a beautifully presented 3-tier English Tea Set served in our Event Hall or Private Dining Room at the restaurant, for your group's unforgettable moments.

### From: RM45+ onwards

(with minimum booking of 30 pax)

#### Package Includes:

- Floral-themed 3-Tier English Tea Set
- A choice of private event hall or private dining room at the restaurant
- Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized white screen
- Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2) microphones (for private hall only)

#### Each English Tea Set Includes:

- Pandan Burnt Cheesecake
- Heavenly Pavlova Meringue
- Traditional English Scone
- Garden Vegetable Quiche
- Smoked Salmon Bagel with Cream Cheese
- Tropical Fruit Skewer
- Mushroom & Chicken Vol Au Vent
- Three-Tier Finger Sandwiches
- Signature Dine@Eight Lava Cake
- Red Velvet Mini Cakes
- A choice of Coffee OR Premium Dilmah Tea

For more information : sales@holidayinnjbcc.com +6016-952 3163

Holiday Inn an ihg hotel Johor bahru city centre

All prices are excluding prevailing government tax. Other terms & conditions apply. Subject to changes & availability. Image is for illustration purposes only.

# **ELEVATE YOUR** ANNUAL CELEBRATION

Make your annual dinner or lunch unforgettable with our exclusive event packages. Choose from a variety of delectable menus tailored to suit your corporate gathering or a group celebration.

### From: RM110+ onwards per pax

(with minimum 40 pax)

#### 3 menus to choose from:

- International Menu
- Chinese Set Menu
- Barbecue (BBQ) Menu

#### For more information :

🔀 sales@holidayinnjbcc.com **(**) +6016-952 3163

### Holiday Inn

AN IHG HOTEL JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE All prices are excluding prevailing government tax. Terms & conditions apply. Subject to changes & availability. Image is for illustration purposes only.



#### Package Includes:

- Complimentary 2kg cak
- Complimentary 1-night stay in a Standard Room
  1 Day use Room for event committee on the day
- of the event • Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized white screen
- Up to two (2) VIP tables arrangement with a dedicated server
- Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2) microphones (private event hall only)
- Standard decorations

## HOST AN EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE COCKTAIL EVENT

Host an exclusive private cocktail event with our meticulously tailored packages. With an elegant blend of modern comforts and sophisticated event spaces, we'll make sure your event is an exceptional one.

#### From: RM80+ onwards per pax (with minimum 30 pax)

#### Package Includes:

- Cocktail event arrangement and decoration
- Dedicated service staff
- High-speed Internet Connection
- Piped in music throughout the event
- Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized white screen
- Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2) microphone
- Digital signages in designated area in the hotel

#### Add-on available for:

Special alcoholic beverage package

### For more information :

Sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

### Holiday Inn

AN IHG HOTEL JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE Price is excluding prevailing government tax. Terms & conditions apply. Subject to changes & availability. Image is for illustration purposes only. GRACEFUL GATHERINGS PRIVATE HI-TEA PACKAGE

Enjoy quality time with colleagues or friends over our private Hi-Tea Packages. Choose to host it in our cozy restaurant or private hall, perfect for celebrating special occasions or company milestones.

#### From: RM50 + onwards per pax

(with minimum 30 pax)

#### With:

- Up to 5 menus to choose from
- Venue options of private event hall or restaurant

#### Package Includes:

- Complimentary 1kg cake
- Free flow of cordial drink throughout the event
- Complimentary 1-night stay in a Standard Room for organizer
- Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized white screen
- Usage of PA system with two (2) microphones (for private hall only)

#### For more information :

sales@holidayinnjbcc.com +6016-952 3163

Holiday Inn

AN IHG HOTEL JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE All prices are excluding prevailing government tax. Other terms & conditions apply. Subject to changes & availability. Image is for illustration purposes only.

### AGED TO PERFECTION BIRTHDAY PACKAGE

Plan an unforgettable birthday celebration with the options of a private hall or a sophisticated restaurant setting. With our customised packages and exceptional services, we'll ensure your celebration is a unique and memorable one.

From: **RM90** + per pax (with minimum 30 pax)

#### Add-on available for:

- Additional decorations
- Beverage package

#### For more information :

Sales@holidayinnjbcc.com

Holiday Inn AN IHG HOTEL JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE

All prices are excluding prevailing government tax. Booking shall be made at least by 7 days in advanced. Terms & conditions apply. Subject to changes & availability. Image is for illustration purposes only.

Package Includes:

1.1

- Basic birthday decoration
- Complimentary 2kg birthday cake
- Complimentary party favours for every guest (choice of cupcake or cookies)
- Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized white screen
- Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2)
   microphones (For private hall only)

# FUNFETTI PAR-TEA BIRTHDAY PACKAGE

Create a magical birthday celebration for the little ones at our private event hall or restaurant. With our personalized packages and dedicated services, we promise a day of joy and fun, making their birthday celebration truly special.

#### From: **RM70** + per pax (with minimum 30 pax)

### Entertainment add-on options available for:

- Clown performance
- Face painting
- Caricature

#### For more information : Sales@holidayinnjbcc.com +6016-952 3163

Holiday Inn<sup>-</sup>

AN IHG HOTEL JOHOR BAHRU CITY CENTRE All prices are excluding prevailing government tax. Other terms & conditions apply. Subject to changes & availability. Image is for illustration purposes only.

#### Package Includes:

- Standard birthday decoration.
- Complimentary 2kg birthday cake
- Complimentary 1 party pack / goodie bag for every guest
- Usage of one (1) LCD projector with motorized white screen
- Usage of rostrum and PA system with two (2) microphones (for private hall only)



# MEETING ROOM DIMENSIONS AND CAPACITY PLANS

HALLS	SPACE	ROOM DIMENSIONS (M <sup>2</sup> )	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	THEATRE
			•	•••••	••••• ••••		ŢŢ	
Sapphire	Space 1	167 sqm (L) 156.6 x (W) 15.6 x (H) 2.8	50	50	80	130	160	180
Ruby	Space 1	59 sqm (L) 8.4 x (W) 6.8 x (H) 2.8	10	10	12	30	-	20
	Space 2	49 sqm (L) 7.9 x (W) 7.2 x (H) 2.8	15	15	20	40	-	40
	Space 1+2	108 sqm (L) 16.3 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.8	36	35	45	80	100	60
Emerald	Space 1	60.5 sqm (L) 7.9 x (W) 7.6 x (H) 2.5	10	10	12	30	-	20
	Space 2	60.5 sqm (L) 7.9 x (W) 7.6 x (H) 2.5	15	15	20	40	-	40
	Space 1+2	121 sqm (L) 15.8 x (W) 7.6 x (H) 2.8	36	35	45	80	100	60
Opal	Space 1	77.7 sqm (L) 12.9 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.5	10	10	12	20	-	40
	Space 2	59.5 sqm (L) 9.3 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.5	15	15	20	40	-	20
	Space 1+2	137 sqm (L) 22.2 x (W) 5.9 x (H) 2.5	25	25	32	60	80	50

# **OUR EVENT SPACES**





### Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre

Jalan Tun Abdul Razak, 80000 Johor Bahru, Johor, Malaysia



# holidayinnjbcc holidayinn.com/johorbahru Holiday Inn Johor Bahru City Centre